1	217334-2 : n : 02/09/2022 : ALBRITTON / vr
2	
3	SENATE F&TG COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB187
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 5, line 25, delete "Education Trust" and
9	insert in lieu thereof: "State General"
10	
11	On page 5, line 27, delete "Education Trust" and
12	insert in lieu thereof: "State General"